Accumulators
high pressure bladder type
                   conform to      regulations
EHV Range
®
On a daily basis, the industrial world is confronted
with two fundamental questions:
Some companies still disregard smart solutions, wrongly

* These parts are supplied as a kit with
instructions.
HOW TO ORDER THE BLADDER KIT
Example : For an accumulator EHV 50-330/90 01125
KIT EHV 50-330/90 01125
10
Item Spare parts
1  Bladder kit
2* Bladder assembly
3* Gas valve assembly
4  Gas valve cap
5  Fluid port assembly
6 * Anti extrusion ring
7* Drain plug with seal (1)
8* Seal kit
         Installation            Regulation   EHV Range
Requalifications périodiques
Tous les équipements dont devront être
requalifiés périodiquement.
Cette requalification se fera par des organismes
ou société habilités
Elle comprend :
Un contrôle interne et externe.
Un examen des documents d'accompagnement
Elle débouche sur une épreuve hydraulique
dont la périodicité (cas général est de 10 ans)
Elle est caractérisée par une empreinte du
poinçon de l'état dit "tête de cheval".
Déclaration de mise en service
Pour les appareils dont
PS  › 4 bar et PS . V  › 10 000 bar . litre,
l'exploitant doit effectuer une declaration
de mise en service auprès des organismes
agréés
PS : Pression de service gravée sur le corps
V : Volume gravé sur le corps
Inspection périodique
Les équipements subiront une inspection
périodique tous les 40 mois maxi.
L'inspection comprend une visite externe
et interne (sauf dérogation) par des personnes
qualifiées
The  type accumulators are delivered with some
installation and commissioning instructions as
well as certificates of conformity.
Olaer designs and manufactures hydro pneumatic
accumulators to various foreign national standards
allowing accumulators to be used in all countries.
11
The Regulation 97/23/CE is an extract from the European legislation, which was applied from 29/11/99.
It will be compulsory as from 29/05/2002. In short, the ruling 99-1046 applies to new equipment, and
the ministerial decision on 15/03/2000 applies to the use of all equipment.
They define the conditions of enforcement on a national level.
What you need to know
 INTERNATIONAL  NETWORK
d
D
F
H
SW
C
A
B
France
Olaer Industries SA
16 rue de Seine
92704 Colombes Cédex
Tel :  + 33.01.41.19.17.00
Fax : + 33.01.41.19.17.20